
Chatham Middle School Google Classroom Codes 
 

6th Grade 

Teacher Subject Email Google Classroom Codes 

Bandy Math 6 Candice.bandy@pcs.k12.va.us 
All classes - bjn37uq 
Remind text:  @bandym to 81010 

Barker Math 6 nancy.barker@pcs.k12.va.us 
All classes - ye72u5g 
Remind text:  @h63hc9 to 81010 

Skiddle Math 6 erica.skiddle@pcs.k12.va.us 
All classes - oba4sfi 
Remind text:  @h63hc9 to 81010 

Lynskey English 6 wendy.lynskey@pcs.k12.va.us 

1st Period --    lz5y46y 
4th Period --    okggsoi 
5Th Period --   cv76oj4 
Remind: text  @c2gcca6    to    81010 

Mayo English 6 ann.mayo@pcs.k12.va.us 

1st Period --    wnpzq7c 
4th Period --     j7vyvlb 
5Th Period --    3gpjs35 
Teacher email   
Remind: text   @mayol to   81010 

Shelton Science 6 barbara.shelton@pcs.k12.va.us 

1st Period --  tk3irxd  
4th Period --  7rzm4qm 
5Th Period --   k2c4wfr 
Teacher email    
Remind text: @hdaeb to 81010 

Sease Social Studies 6 denise.sease@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  5dpbmys 
4th Period --  e3e46ve 
5Th Period --  eskmev3 

  

mailto:Candice.bandy@pcs.k12.va.us
mailto:nancy.barker@pcs.k12.va.us
mailto:erica.skiddle@pcs.k12.va.us
mailto:wendy.lynskey@pcs.k12.va.us
mailto:ann.mayo@pcs.k12.va.us
mailto:barbara.shelton@pcs.k12.va.us
mailto:denise.sease@pcs.k12.va.us


Chatham Middle School Google Classroom Codes 
 

7th Grade 

Crawley Math 7 Rebecca.crawley@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  t5qwxb2 
2nd Period --  t5qwxb2 
4Th Period --  t5qwxb2 

Slatoff Math 7 / Pre-Algebra Stephanie.slatoff@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  xohik4j 
2nd Period --  63hvyzq 
4Th Period --  37ndozw 

Oldham Math 7 / Pre-Algebra Jenny.oldham@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  2mk5gz 
2nd Period --  97eys4j 
4Th Period --  ht6cols 

Pittman English 7 Cassandra.pittman@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  qvtm6ah 
2nd Period --  g4vkq5p 
4Th Period --  6k36aud 

Cobb English 7 Sharon.cobb@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  tjmla4g 
2nd Period --  73sszmv 
4Th Period --  6hxzrqh 

Williams Science 7 Samantha.williams@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  krquu4w 
2nd Period --  krquu4w 
4Th Period --  krquu4w 

Crider Science 7 Kimberly.crider@pcs.k12.va.us 
1st Period --  jkoyuhh 
2nd Period --  jkoyuhh 
4Th Period --  jkoyuhh 
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Chatham Middle School Google Classroom Codes 
 

8th Grade 

Jefferson Social Studies 8 Laura.jefferson@pcs.k12.va.us 
2nd Period --  sgeyj7s 
3rd Period --  xroizx7 
4Th Period --  k72yz5b 

Stone (Terry) Social Studies 8 Deidre.terry@pcs.k12.va.us 
2nd Period --  t4jqtvy 
3rd Period --  t4jqtvy 
4Th Period --  t4jqtvy 

Hall English 8 Bethany.hall@pcs.k12.va.us 
2nd Period --  6x4osoc 
3rd Period --  jd6o2kz 
4Th Period --  fzvnj4x 

Keung English 8 Elizabeth.kueng@pcs.k12.va.us 
2nd Period --  l2gqril 
3rd Period --  hqul3bc 
4Th Period --  r3fkznz 

Allen Math 8 Matthew.allen@pcs.k12.va.us All classes --  4vp7pjp 

Gardner Math 8 William.gardner@pcs.k12.va.us All classes --  4vp7pjp 

Smoot Math 8 / Algebra 1 Kimberly.smoot@pcs.k12.va.us 
Math 8 -   4vp7pjp 
Algebra 1 - qy7d34u 
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Chatham Middle School Google Classroom Codes 
 

Exploratory Classes 

S. Williams  French Sheri.williams@pcs.k12.va.us French 1:  l5bl3ub 

Robertson Career Connections Kelsey.robertson@pcs.k12.va.us 

8th A: loers24 
8th B: z7uvw6p 
7th A: zp75a64 
7th B: jetdmj3 
6th A: vbiguo3 
6th B: kikkdtm 

Matherly Music Pamela.matherly@pcs.k12.va.us 
7th/8th: tvvyavm 
6th: m2tg7sd 

Jones Agriculture Keith.jones@pcs.k12.va.us 
 

E. Brooks Band Earl.brooks@pcs.k12.va.us  

K. Brooks PE Karen.brooks@pcs.k12.va.us  

Grogan PE Tyler.grogan@pcs.k12.va.us  

Correa Spanish Veronica.correa@pcs.k12.va.us 
Spanish 1:  6tvj5go 
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